## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

## APPLICATION FOR LAYING DRAIN

Application Nº 19152	Board of Health Permit No
	New Bedford, Mass., une 29, 1970
To the Mayor and City Council:  I hereby request that a drain be laid f	rom the premises of B. Institution for Sarra
w.s. Ashley Blod.	75' n of Maryland St.
	Adla Blad
to connect with the sewer in the same to be laid in the street and the Works.	surface repaired as directed by the Commissioner of Public
I hereby agree to pay at the office of the manner specified, in excess of the dep the work.	the City Treasurer all cost of performing the above work in sosit made herewith, within 10 days after the completion of
It is understood and agreed that the payment of the cost of performing the wobe returned to me by the City Treasurer.	deposit made with this application shall be applied to the ork done, and that any excess of deposit over the cost shall
Witness L Brygat h	ew Balford Institution for Lavy
	Property owner
h	Address
B	Cherles a fordun h.
for	Bor not Please + lf
Requires separate entrance for roof water	Address
Consont of	Owner of Private Drain
Consent of	New Bedford, Mass.,
To the Mayor and City Council:	New Deutota, Mass.,
I hereby grant to	
the privilege of draining premises	
through the private drain owned by me co	onnecting with sewer in
,	street.
	Owner
Estimate a	nd Deposit Requirement
Office of	Commissioner of Public Works,
My estimate of the cost of laying the	drain described in the above application is
Assessed	nly
Assessed	Total deposit required 15.00
Entrance charges	
	Commissioner of Public Works
Ce	rtificate of Issue
	Office of City Clerk,
The above application accompanied l	by City Treasurer's receipt presented this day; whereupon
	ssued, and the Commissioner of Public Works notified of the
same.	
	Ell M Sund
	Ellen M Laughan City Clerk



NOTICE TO COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC WORKS Length of drain Sewer depth..... Surf. drain..... City of New Bedford, Office of City Clerk, June 29, 1970 To Commissioner of Public Works. Permission has this day been issued to Property owner Address to lay drain from the premises of to connect with the sewer in Laid from main in street to iron pipe in property. Owner agrees to supply all necessary ......pipe. Requires separate entrance for sewage and roof water rformed by contractor sewer conn. to existing

## RETURN OF FOREMAN

Entered JUNE 30	T ##	19	70
Time	ر	<b>~</b>	
By John	& Ja	w	<b></b>
COST			
Labor hours	(a)	1,	,
Lave 9 - 1 "	- 1	3	39
Delosopi - 1 "		3	12
Sulisia St - 1 "		3	01
"			
"		12	
. "			
"			
Stock			
Trucking InT/25 —	m	0	UU.
		6	
Total Cost		12	.52
Estimate-cost of laying drain	F 00	-	
Entrance charges	-		1
Total deposit	500		
Balance due			
Pieces pipe to curb			
" " curb to house			
			-
Cut at sewer			
Cut at curb			
Size of pipe			
Correct	1	1	
n 1	//		
fhr	& Ze		_

inspected by John Kno- Fieler Lybra o April Westernam